
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
16
27
21
50
4
8
18
24
49

Nome
FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS 
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
MIREL RIBEIRO
ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
DANIEL PORLAN GUARNI
JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FIL
MARCELO NUNES DE PAU
ACACIO

Classe
INTER
AVANC
INTER
PREMI
NOVAT
INTER
AVANC
AVANC
INTER

Voltas
5
5
5
7
7
5
5
1
3

Melhor Tm
1:40.073
1:41.907
1:41.931
1:44.235
1:45.480
1:45.634
1:46.521
2:00.407
2:00.555

Na volta
4
2
4
3
4
2
3
1
2

Dif
-

+1.834
+1.858
+4.162
+5.407
+5.561
+6.448

+20.334
+20.482

2o. melhor
1:40.622
1:42.605
1:41.975
1:44.361
1:46.023
1:46.066
1:49.157

-.---
2:02.940

Modelo
ZX6
1199S
MT 09
KAWA ZX6 R
Z400
PANIGALE 959
PANIGALE 959

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/07/2022 16:06

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

17/07/2022
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